AQUARIUS
BALLAST
WATER
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS
WATER&
WASTE
A WÄRTSILÄ BUSINESS

Zone 1 installations
Aquarius Ballast Water Management Systems   |   2022 4
TYPE APPROVED
Model
Capacity (m3/hr) Filter size (mm) Dry
weight
(kg)
UV size (mm) Dry
weight
(kg)
Min.
TRC*
Max.
TRC*
L W H L W H
AQ-125-UV 12.5 125 2300 600 820 310 860 820 530 100
AQ-300-UV 30 300 2450 750 1030 475 1340 1000 670 230
AQ-500-UV 50 500 3100 750 1030 600 1340 960 670 250
AQ-750-UV 75 750 3200 1270 1390 1255 1300 1150 740 398
AQ-1000-UV 100 1000 3500 1270 1390 1315 1300 1150 740 398
*(treatment rated capacity)
PRESSURE DROP
- Normal operation: 0.3 barg
- Backfl ush set point: 0.8 barg